
TIME

Most Popular

DJ & MC Services

Lighting

Packages Standard Deluxe Supreme Elite

Event Time

DJ/MC

Studio Quality Sound System

Custom Music Playlists

Clean Edits of Today’s Hottest Music

Cocktail, Dinner and Dance Music

Reception  Wireless Microphones

Optional Lighting Available

Ceremony Sound System 

Full-Range JBL or QSC Speakers

Mackie Subwoofer Speakers

Custom LED Monogram Projector

Lighted LED DJ Facade / Booth

LED Club Lighting / Dance Lights

LED Architectural / Up-Lighting

Pre-Ceremony Music 

Ceremony Music 

Ceremony Wireless Microphones

Wireless Remote JBL Speakers

Ceremony - Silent Battery Power

Ceremony Audio Recording

Overtime Available

Setup / Pack-up Included
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Current Wedding and Special Event
Packages, Pricing and Options

DJWARWICK.com   Call or txt 530.277.2483 

DJWARWICK.com   Call or txt 530.277.2483 

Incredible Experience!Incredible Experience!

“Exceeded all our Expectations!”“Exceeded all our Expectations!”

A Leader in Professional 

Wedding Entertainment

Since 1989

A Leader in Professional 

Wedding Entertainment

Since 1989

Providing couples 
everything they 
need in sound, 
music and lighting.

Providing couples 
everything they 
need in sound, 
music and lighting.

Simply choose one of the packages below or contact
us to customize a package that best suits your needs
and budget. A 50% deposit is required to hold any date. 
Please visit  for details.www.DJWarwick.com

“Specializing in unique and modern weddings”

TIME

December-April May-NovemberSupreme Package

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday

Overtime Available-Per Hour

Saturday, Day or Evening

Friday, Sunday

Setup / Pack-up Included -No Charge- -No Charge-

  5 Hours   5 Hours

“Our most popular package!”

TIME

December-April May-NovemberPackageStandard

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday

Overtime Available-Per Hour

Saturday, Day or Evening

Friday, Sunday

Setup / Pack-up Included -No Charge- -No Charge-

  4 Hours   4 Hours

“Perfect for small Receptions, Parties and Anniversaries”

TIME

December-April May-NovemberDeluxe Package

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday

Overtime Available-Per Hour

Saturday, Day or Evening

Friday, Sunday

Setup / Pack-up Included -No Charge- -No Charge-

  4 Hours   4 Hours

“Crystal clear sound and Bass you can Feel plus Club Lighting”

TIME

December-April May-NovemberElite Package

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday

Overtime Available-Per Hour

Saturday, Day or Evening

Friday, Sunday

Setup / Pack-up Included -No Charge- -No Charge-

  5 Hours   5 Hours

“When only the BEST will do”

$250

$250

$350

$450

$1,495

$1,595

$1,995

$3,895

$1,395

$1,495

$1,895

$3,795

$1,295

$1,395

$1,795

$3,595

$1,000

$1,295

$1,495

$3,295

$900

$1,000

$1,395

$3,195

$1,395

$1,495

$1,895

$3,695

$250

$250

$350

$450

DJ/MC Justin Warwick

DJ/MC Justin Warwick

Carmel / Monterey Bay area’s BEST
Wedding and Special Event DJ/MC!

DJWARWICK.com   Call or txt 530.277.2483 

Pricing on this page is intended for:
Monterey County, Monterey, Carmel, Carmel Valley, Pacific Grove, Pebble Beach,
Seaside, Santa Cruz, Salinas, Hollister, Gilroy, Morgan Hill, San Jose, Los Gatos,
Mountain View, Aptos, Felton, Ben Lomond, San Benito County, Santa Clara and 
surrounding areas.   Travel charges will apply to events outside these areas.

DJ Enterprises * 1760-F Airline Highway Ste 201 * Hollister, CA * 95023
                            Call: 831.636.7416  Text: 530.277.2483
            *Email dj.justinwarwick@gmail.com   www.djwarwick.com

DJ/MC Justin Warwick

All pricing subject to change at anytime*

Outstanding options that can be added to any package “a la cart”

December-April May-November

Custom LED Monogram Projector  

LED Club Lighting

Upscale LED Club Lighting

LED Architectural / Up-Lighting

Pair of Full-Range JBL Speakers  

Pair of Mackie Subwoofer Speakers  

Lighted LED DJ Facade / Booth

$45 Each$40 Each

$199$175

$595$545

$299$279

$199$179

$199

$129

$399

$79

$119

$379

$69

$179

$100$80

Add on Options

Ceremony/Cocktail - Silent Battery Power

Full Reception - Silent Battery Power

Wireless Microphone with Stand


	Page 1

