## DJWARWICK.com | Call or txt 530.277.2483 "Specializing in unique and modern weddings" Music by

Wedding Packages



			Most Popular	606
Packages	Standard	Deluxe	Supreme	Elite
TIME				
Event Time	4 Hours	4 Hours	5 Hours	5 Hours
Overtime Available	✓	✓	✓	✓
Setup / Pack-up Included	✓	✓	✓	✓
DJ & MC Services				
Studio Quality Sound System	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	✓
DJ/MC	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	✓
Cocktall, Dinner and Dance Music	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>
Custom Music Playlists	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	✓	✓
Clean Edits of Today's Hottest Music	✓	✓	✓	✓
Ceremony Sound System	_	_	✓	✓
Pre-Ceremony Music	_	_	✓	✓
Ceremony Music	_	_	✓	✓
Ceremony Wireless Microphones	_	_	✓	✓
Ceremony Audio Recording	_	_	_	✓
Ceremony - Silent Battery Power	_	_	✓ Available	✓ Available
Reception Wireless Microphones	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>
Full-Range JBL or QSC Speakers	2	2	4	6
Mackle Subwoofer Speakers	_	2	2	2
Wireless Remote JBL Speakers	_	_	✓ Available	✓ Available
Lighting				
Custom LED Monogram Projector	_	_	1	1
Lighted LED DJ Facade / Booth	_	_	_	✓
LED Club Lighting / Dance Lights	_	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	1
LED Architectural / Up-Lighting	_	_	8	40

## Simply choose one of the packages below or contact

DJWARWICK.com | Call or txt 530.277.2483

us to customize a package that best suits your needs and budget. A 50% deposit is required to hold any date. Please visit <a href="https://www.DJWarwick.com">www.DJWarwick.com</a> for details. Current Wedding and Special Event

Optional Lighting Available

**Deluxe Package** 

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday

Friday, Sunday

Setup / Pack-up Included

Add on Options

"Perfect for small Receptions, Parties and Anniversaries" Standard Package December-April

Packages, Pricing and Options



May-November

May-November

\$250

\$1,495

\$1,895

-No Charge-

May-November

Music by

TIME	4 Hours	4 Hours
Overtime Available-Per Hour	\$250	\$250
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday	<b>\$900</b>	\$1,000
Friday, Sunday	<b>\$1,295</b>	\$1,395
Saturday, Day or Evening	<b>\$1,395</b>	\$1,495
Setup / Pack-up Included	-No Charge-	-No Charge-
	sound and Bass you can Feel plus (	

Overtime Available-Per Hour \$250 \$1 000

December-April

Friday, Sunday	\$1,395	\$1,495 \$4,505
Saturday, Day or Evening Setup / Pack-up Included	\$1,495 -No Charge-	\$1,595 -No Charge-
40	"Our most popular package!"	
Supreme Package	"Our most popular package!"  December-April	May-November
Supreme Package		May-November 5 Hours

\$1,395 \$1,795

Saturday, Day or Evening Setup / Pack-up Included	\$1,895 -No Charge-	\$1,995 -No Charge-
*/1   L	"When only the BEST will do"	
Elite Package	December-April	May-November
TIME	5 Hours	5 Hours
Overtime Available-Per Hour	<b>\$450</b>	\$450
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday	\$3,195	\$3,295
Friday, Sunday	\$3,595	\$3,695
Saturday, Day or Evening	\$3,795	\$3,895

-No Charge-

**December-April** 

Outstanding options that can be added to any package "a la cart"

Custom LED Monogram Projector	\$80	<b>\$100</b>
LED Club Lighting	\$175	<b>\$199</b>
Upscale LED Club Lighting	\$545	<b>\$595</b>
LED Architectural / Up-Lighting	<b>\$40</b> Each	<b>\$45</b> Each
Pair of Full-Range JBL Speakers	\$179	<b>\$199</b>
Pair of Mackle Subwoofer Speakers	\$179	<b>\$199</b>
Lighted LED DJ Facade / Booth	\$279	\$299
Ceremony/Cocktall - Silent Battery Power	<b>\$119</b>	<b>\$129</b>
Full Reception - Silent Battery Power	\$379	<b>\$399</b>
Wireless Microphone with Stand	\$69	<b>\$79</b>

DJ/MC Justin Warwick Carmel / Monterey Bay area's BEST Wedding and Special Event DJ/MC!



Mountain View, Aptos, Felton, Ben Lomond, San Benito County, Santa Clara and surrounding areas. Travel charges will apply to events outside these areas.

